
r;

.i

Essential Drugs Company Limited
Statement of FinanciaI Position
As at 30 June 2025

ASSETS

Non-Currenl Assels
Property, Ptant & Equipments

Capitat Work-in-Progress
Deferred Tax Assets

Current Assels

lnventories

Trade and Other Receivabte

Advance, Deposits & Prepayments

Short Term lnvestments

Cash & Cash Equivalents

TotaI Assets

EOUITY AND LIABILITIES

Shareholders' Equity

Share CapitaI

GeneraI Reserve

Revaluation Reserve

Retained Earnings

Non Current Liabilities
Long Term Loan

Gratuity Payabte

Advance Against G0B Contribution

Currenl Liabilities

Trade and Other Payable

Short Term Loan

Security deposit

Advance Against Sates

Workers' Profit Participation Fund

TOTAL LIABILITIES

TOTAL EOUITY AND LIABILMEs
Net Assets Vatue (NAV) Per Share

z'.t

9.00

10.00

11.0 0

12.00

13.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

1 4.00

1 5.00

I5.00

17.00

52 tl

0,957 22,491,876,258

9,598,930,295 8,142,621,077

.)t

1,009,248,500

5,355,000,000

1,384,222,688

1 9 I07

1,009,248,500

4,555,000,000

1,389 ,7 37 ,97 8

1,788,640,599

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

23.00

24.00

33.00

j,476,131,722

443,005,498

I,7 80,026,630

7,253,099,593

700

10,684,380,562 13,749,249,181

20,383,310,957 22,491,87 6,258

95.I0 86.53

t;

\' il7

554

2,903,079,7 63

7,68 5,055,989

2,217,325,585

8,609,238,153

220,513,58 8

6

3,866,282,843

941,299,1t+4

2,586,903,3 58

1,s00,000,000

942

3,562,412,236

796,3h5,354

2,514,700,400

2,000,000,000

&22,805,498

1,879,335,870

7,253,099,593

873,701,786

70,070,612

89,076,005

7,611,23tl

88,580,063

1,259,682,307

3,873,284

115,951,087

2,813,960,224

79,650,5 57

Managing

Place: Dhaka

Direclor

As per our separate report of even date annexed.

1,^.45

Direclor

M. J. ABEDIN & CO

Chartered Accountants

DVC:

2512040527AS 623494

Dated: $J [)tC 20?5

MJA-4



EssentiaI Drugs Company Llmited
Statement of Profit or Loss and 0ther Comprehensive lncome
For the Year Ended 30 June 2025

Sates Revenue

Cost of Goods Sotd

Gross Profit

Expenses

Administrative Expenses

Setting & Distribution Expenses

Profit from Operalion

Financiat Expenses

Operating Profit after Financial Expenses

Other lncome

Prolil belore WPPF & Tax

Contribution to Worker's Participation & Wetfare Funds
Profit Before Taxation

lncome Tax Expenses

Current Tax

Deferred tax (expense)/income

Profit for lhe year

0ther Comprehensive lncome
Item that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss
Defferred Tax lncome/ (Expense)

Earnings per Share (EPS)

2,853,070,62? 2,'.158,493,5'15

0,tzs 87 9l

25.0 0

26.00

27.00

28.0 0

29.00

30.0 0

24.00

11.01.2

8.0 0

10,963,132,738

(8,rr0,062,110)

1,513,571 ,7 65

(53,552,373)

f 3o-J*-

fl,s65,887,328

(8,607,3e3,653)

r,570,576,793

(20,627,406)

1,620,025,392

242,255,938

1,549,9 49,387

122,712,296

1,862,281,330

(88,680,063)
1,672,661,683

(79,65 0,5 s7)

1,'.|73,601,267

t,l8

1,593,011,126

(437,569,003)

(488,548,991)

50,979,988

4,060,339 1,155,442,1?3

I,t84,050,339 t. 23

32.00 11.73 il.45

1,170,642,629

8,850,234 i5 57 2

1,172,259,030

(634,166,188)

At+,625,261

M2
Managing

P[ace: Dhaka

Director

As per our separate report of even date annexed.

Director

M. J. ABEDIN & CO

Chartered Accountants
DVC:

251 20 4 05 ?7 Ag 623 4 94

Dated:0 3 UEC 2025

MJA.5

\1.

8.00

\-
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EssentiaI Drugs Company Limited
Statement of Cash Flows
For the Year Ended 30 June 2025

A. Cash Flows from 0perating Activities

Cash receipts trom customers and others
Cash paid to suppliers, employees and others
lncome tax paid

lnterest paid

Net cash use lrom operating activities

B. Cash Flows from lnvesting Activities

Acquisition of fixed assets

DisposaI of Fixed Asset

Work ln progress

Short Term lnvestment

Net cash used in investing activities

C, Cash Flows from Financing Activities
Long term loan repayment

Govt. contribution

Security Deposit

Bank overdraft
Dividend paid

Net cash provided by linancing activities

Net decrease in cash and cash equivalents (A+B+C)

Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the year

Cash and cash equivalents at the end ol the year

Net 0peraling Cash Flow Per share (N0CFPS)

8,254,085,895
(9,585,2ss,s0 8)

(770,565,124)
(ss,s s2,373)

9,897,485,210
(9,s73,317,361)

(8s1,386,345)
(20,627,1+06)

,284,?091 (347,845,903)

(137,903,738)

(11,777,809)

500,000,000

(159,42L,t 73)

879,222

(165,862,412)

(r,000,000,000)

350,318,453 (1,324,407,723)

g)

(20,200,000)

(26,87s,082)

66,197,328
(50,A62,425)

(3r,340,r79)

(20,200,000)

109,303,0s6

25,563,2t+6

3,873,284
(50,462,t425\

68,077,161

(r,937,306,63s)

2,571,340,9 42

(r,504,176,465)

4,175,517.t406

34.00

______!3!J9439{_ ?i7L349,e42

(22.36) _____139!0_

h4c
Man

Place: Dhaka

Director

As per our report of same date.

Director

M. J. ABEDIN & CO

Chartered Accountants

DVC:

2512040527AS 623494

Datedg J utC 2C?5

MJA.7

t.L


